JANUARY 2021
MIL-C-5015 POWER AND SIGNAL THREADED
CONNECTORS FOR RUGGED MILITARY
AND INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
CKM CONNECTORS
NOVEMBER 2022
THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
1

40 65.0 2.5000 - 16UN 197 21.4 5.60
For Additional Information or Different Requests, Please Contact the Factory
HOW TO ORDER
MIL 5015 Thread
CKM 02 24 1 C T50-
02 - Receptacle Cap
06 - Plug Cap
Lanyard:
1 - Stainless Chain
2 - Stainless Rope
3 - Nylon Rope
Connector Size
    Terminal:
C: Screw Lug
N: Jam Nut Lug
L: Loose Crimp Lug
        Plating:
T50: Bright Nickel (1)
T51: Black Zinc (1)
T52: Olive Drab Cadmium (2)
T53: Olive Drab Zinc (2)
-
(1) - RoHS Compliant
(2) - No RoHS Compliant
NC L
THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
41
3
BAYONET CONNECTOR SERIES CKB
ACCESSORIES
Cable Clamp general duty
Cable Clamp Environmental
3057  -  20   A   -  T50
Cable Clamp Size General
Duty
Pla�ng:
T50: Bright Nickel (1)
T51: Black Zinc (1)
T53: Olive Drab Zinc (2)
3
3057  -  20   C   -  T50
Cable Clamp Size
Environmental
(1) - RoHS Compliant
(2) - No RoHS Compliant
Pla�ng:
T50: Bright Nickel (1)
T51: Black Zinc (1)
T53: Olive Drab Zinc (2)
(1) - RoHS Compliant
(2) - No RoHS Compliant
General Duty Cable Clamp
Water Tight Cable Clamp
(*)
(*)
(*)
(*)
(*) - RoHS Compliant
(*) - RoHS Compliant
THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
42
3
BAYONET CONNECTOR SERIES CKB
ACCESSORIES
Neoprene Sleeves for 3057-A Clamp
Neoprene Sleeves for 3057-XXA Clamp
3420  -  20
Neoprene Sleeves
for 3057-XXA Clamp
Size
3
3420  -  20   A
Neoprene Sleeves

Insert arrangements tables ...............................
Section 2  :  Classes and Styles
How To Order ……………………………………………...…
Classes and Styles …………………………………......….
Modifications ……………………………………………......
CKM3100A ……………………………………………………..
CKM3100A…CGM ……………………………………………
CKM3100AF ……………………………………………………
CKM3100A…M/CKM3100A….PG …………………….
CKM3101A………………………………………………………
CKM3101A…CGM …………………………..………………
CKM3101AF ……………………………………………………
CKM3101A..M/CKM3101A..PG ……………………….
CKM3106A ……………………………………………………..
CKM3106A..CGM ……………………………………………
CKM3106AF ……………………………………………………
CKM3106A..M/CKM3106A..PG ……………………….
CKM3108A ……………………………………………………..
CKM3108A..CGM ……………………………………………
CKM3108AF ……………………………………………………
CKM3108A..M/CKM3108A..PG ……………………….
CKM3102A ……………………………………………………..
Panel Requirements Cutout ...............................
Section 3 : Accessories
B011- AL     Long Backshell  …………………………....
B011-  M    Metric Adapter ……………………………..
B011.  PG   PG Adapter……………………….……………
CKM02…C  Receptacle  Cap ………………….………...
CKM06…C  Plug Cap ……………………………………….
3057-  A     General Duty Cable Clamp …………….
3057-  C     Environmental Cable Clamp …………..
3420-  A     Neoprene Sleeves ………………………….
3420-         neoprene Sleeves …………………….…….
B096-        Front Mount Receptacle Gasket ……..
C096-        Rear Mount Receptacle Gasket ……….
B001  PC   Pin Crimp Contacts …………………………
B001  SC   Socket Crimp Contacts …..……………….
Index ………………………………………………………………
Other Connectors and Products ……………………..
THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
OTHERS CONNECTORS AND PRODUCTS
47
Contact us if your needs have not found a solution.
CONNETTORI PER ALTE TEMPERATURE
GENNAIO 2021
CONNETTORI PER
ALTE TEMPERATURE
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE IN ACCORDO ALLE NORME
MIL-DTL-5015, MIL-DTL-26482 E VG95234
FINO A TEMPERATURE DI 250 C°
CONNETTORI PNEUMATICI ED ELETTROPNEUMATICI
NOVEMBRE 2020
CONNETTORI PNEUMATICI
ED ELETTROPNEUMATICI
CONNECTORS & SOLUTIONS
THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
VE
R2